

HOUSE _____ **AMENDMENT NO.** _____

Offered By

_____ **Rep. Silvey** _____ **District 38** _____

- 1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2007, page 13, Section 7.415, line 5 by
- 2 deleting “1,955,711” and inserting “1,930,711.”
- 3
- 4 Further amend said bill, page 14, Section 7.440, line 5 by deleting “819,918” and inserting
- 5 “794,918.”
- 6
- 7 Further amend said bill, page 14, Section 7.465, line 5 by deleting “1,056,552” and inserting
- 8 “972,052.”
- 9
- 10
- 11 Further amend said bill by adjusting section and bill totals accordingly.
- 12
- 13